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Strawberry Shortbread Tray Bake
Short Product Name:
Strawberry Shortbread Tray Bake

A crumbly butter shortbread, filled with a generous layer of strawberry jam (16%).

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060158953004   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Love Handmade Cakes (Exquisite Handmade Cakes)   Suppliers Product Code : FSTBSHSTW

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1951kJ

467kcal
24.2g 9.7g 26.6g 0.87g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1951kJ 467kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1951kJ 

467kCal

Carbohydrates 57g

of which sugars 26.6g

Fat 24.2g

of which saturates 9.7g

Fibre -g

Protein 5.1g

Salt 0.87g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Margarine [Vegetable Oils (Palm and Rapeseed oil in varying proportions), Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E471), Natural Flavouring, Colours

(E160b(i), E100)], Strawberry Jam (16%) [Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Seeded Strawberry Puree (35%), Gelling Agent (Pectin), Colours (E163, E160a), Acidity Regulators (E330, E331(c)), Flavouring], Sugar, Golden

Syrup (Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup), Baking Powder [Raising Agents (E450, E500), WHEAT Flour (contains Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine)], Flavouring, Colour (E150d).

Supplier's Product Code : FSTBSHSTW

Product Added : 22 January 2013

Last Updated by Supplier : 25 February 2022

erudus id : cac954fe88054d93b5ea6bda80947d0a

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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